
 
 

September 2014 
Accounting Professionals in Residence – SB 2130 

Day Date Time Company Name Position 

Monday 9/22/14 12:30-1:30 PM Gilmore, Jasion & Mahler Jaimee Weaver Partner 

Monday 9/29/14 12:30-1:30 PM Owens Corning Matt Britt 
Assistant Controller/ 
Director, Accounting 

Tuesday 9/30/14 12:30-1:30 pm Plante Moran Bob Batey Tax In-Charge 

 
 

October 2014 
Accounting Professionals in Residence – SB 2130 

Day Date Time Company Name Position 

Monday 10/6/14 12:30-1:30 PM 
William Vaughan 

Company Jack Hagmeyer Partner 

Tuesday 10/7/14 12:30-1:30 pm La-Z-Boy Angelique West 
Manager of 

Financial Reporting 

Monday 10/20/14 12:30-1:30 PM Signature Bank Kevin Pirozek Loan Officer 

Tuesday 10/21/14 12:30-1:30 pm Buckenmeyer & King 
Constance 
Zouhary Vice President 

Monday 10/27/14 12:30-1:30 PM Plante Moran Cathy Sheets Partner 

Tuesday 10/28/14 12:30-1:30 pm O-I Chris Schilling 
Director, Gobal 

Audit 

 
 

November 2014 
Accounting Professionals in Residence – SB 2130 

Day Date Time Company Name Position 

Monday 11/3/14 12:30-1:30 PM CliftonLarsonAllen Doug Sosko 
Tax Senior 
Manager 

Tuesday 11/4/14 12:30-1:30 pm Rehmann Christine Slade 
Senior Manager 

(Audit) 

Monday 11/10/14 12:30-1:30 PM Heathcare REIT Sheri Copanic 
Internal Audit 

Manager 

Tuesday 11/11/14 12:30-1:30 pm Weber O'Brien Bob Falk Principal 

Monday 11/17/14 12:30-1:30 PM Heathcare REIT Nick Bilanow 
Internal Audit 

Manager 

 


